
 
 

Contacts for the Study Abroad Team 
 

 

MAIN CONTACT DETAILS 

Study Abroad Team, University of Leeds, Leeds, LS2 9JT, UK 

Email: studyabroad@leeds.ac.uk 

Tel: +44 (0)113 3437900 

Campus Security Services (24/7) for emergencies only: +44 (0)113 3432222 
 

 
 

Dr Clive Souter 

Head of Study Abroad 
T: +44 (0)113 3431734   
E: d.c.souter@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Strategic developments, good practice, contract negotiation. 

 

Mrs Liz Simpson 

Study Abroad Manager (Mon-Wed) 
T: +44 (0)113 3434354 
E: e.simpson@adm.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Day-to-day management of the office, including managing student 
and staff Erasmus+ exchange programmes. 

 

Ms Vicky Greaves 

Study Abroad Manager (Wed-Fri) 
T: +44 (0)113 3434354 
E: v.greaves@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 

Day-to-day management of the office, including managing worldwide 
exchange balances. 

 

Ms Alison Hughes 

Outgoing Study Abroad Adviser 
T: +44 (0)113 3434046 
E: a.hughes@adm.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Advising Leeds students going to Australia, New Zealand, Latin 
America, Singapore, Japan, Israel, Korea, Italy, Belgium, the 
Netherlands, Norway, Iceland, Finland, Switzerland, Spain, Portugal, 
Denmark, Sweden, and Ireland. 
 

 

Mrs Ashleigh Walsh 

Outgoing Study Abroad Adviser 
T: +44 (0)113 3437591 
E: a.d.walsh@adm.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Advising Leeds students going to Canada, USA, Hong Kong, South 
Africa, Ghana, Taiwan, China, France, Turkey, Germany, Czech 
Republic, Hungary, Austria, Poland, Bulgaria, Greece and Cyprus. 

 

Ms Katie Powers 

Incoming Study Abroad Adviser 
T: +44 (0)113 3433184 
E: k.powers@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Advising incoming exchange and study abroad students. 

 

Ms Stephanie Binks 

Incoming Study Abroad Assistant 
T: +44 (0)113 3436880 
E: s.binks@adm.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Advising incoming exchange and study abroad students. 

 

Ms Joana Ricardo 

Study Abroad Assistant (Mon-Tues) 
T: +44 (0)113 3437900 
E: j.l.s.ricardo@adm.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Providing administrative support in all areas. 

 

Ms Sophie Hollins 

Study Abroad Assistant (Wed-Fri) 
T: +44 113 3437900 
E: s.hollins@adm.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Providing administrative support in all areas. 

 

Ms Lisa Beare 

LISS and Short Programmes Manager 
T: +44 (0) 113 34336886 
E: l.l.beare@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Marketing and international student recruitment for the Leeds 
International Summer School. Managing short programmes for 
outgoing students and developmental projects. 

 

Ms Helen Jones 

LISS Adviser 
T: +44 (0)113 3437359 
E: h.l.stroud@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

Leeds International Summer School admissions, marketing, student 
support and assisting the LISS and Short Programmes Manager. 
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